
0
3
-

M
A

R
-
2
0
2
5
 
15
:0

5
p

w
:/
/

S
U

S
D
0
3
6
3
4
3
.w

s
a
t
k
i
n
s
.c

o
m
:A

T
K

N
A

N
C
0
1
/

D
o
c
u

m
e
n
t
s
/

R
o
a
d
s
 
a
n
d
 

B
r
i
d
g
e
s
/

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
/
1
0
0
0
5
9
6
3
2
 
J

S
S

R
 

S
i
g
 
a
n
d
 
I
T

S
/

S
i
g
n
i
n
g
/

S
i
g
n
i
n
g
 

U
n
s
e
a
l
e
d
 

P
l
a
n
s
 
1
0
0

%
/

U
4
7
5
8
_
S

G
N
_
S
I
G

N
_
0
4
.d

g
n

A
C

E
V
7
0
1
9
 
 
 

A
T
 

L
U

S
4
2
1
5
4
1

SHEET NO.TIP NO.

SEAL

DATE:

APPROVED:

TYPE "E" SIGNS

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

U-4758

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

W3-3

QUANTITY REQ'D 

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

R1-1

QUANTITY REQ'D 

STOP
36 X 36

408

ONE WAY

TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN

QUANTITY REQ'D 

ONE WAY

TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN

QUANTITY REQ'D 

R6-1 (R)

54 X 18

409

QUANTITY REQ'D 

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

R2-1

SPEED

LIMIT
24 X 30

410

QUANTITY REQ'D 

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

411

30 X 30

QUANTITY REQ'D 

NO

OUTLET

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

W14-2

412

30 X 30

SIGN-04

QUANTITY REQ'D 

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

W3-1a

413

30 X 30

38

22

8

8

22

8

2

4

1

1

BIKE  LANE

QUANTITY REQ'D 

R3-17

ONE "U" POSTS PER SIGN

AHEAD

QUANTITY REQ'D 

R3-17aP

MOUNT BELOW SIGN    404

QUANTITY REQ'D 414

ENDS
24 X 8

R3-17bP

QUANTITY REQ'D 

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

415

20

1

2

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

QUANTITY REQ'D 

DO NOT

ENTER
  R5-1

36 X 36

416 2

QUANTITY REQ'D 

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

R2-1

25

30 X 36

403

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

QUANTITY REQ'D 

R4-7

24 X 30

401

QUANTITY REQ'D 402

404

24 X 18

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

QUANTITY REQ'D 

WRONG

WAY R5-1a

36 X 24

417 2

405

406

24 X 8

30 X 30

407

R6-1 (L)

54 X 18

DEAD

END

SPEED

LIMIT

45

W14-1

(919) 876-6888     NCBEES #F-0326

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609

1616 EAST MILLBROOK ROAD, SUITE 160

QUANTITY REQ'D 

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

418

36 X 36

4

R3-4

IN  1  INSTALLATIONS

MOUNT BELOW SIGN    404

IN  2  INSTALLATIONS

RIGHT LANE

MUST

TURN RIGHT

R3-7

36 X 36

1

ONE "U" POST PER SIGN

RIGHT TURN LANE

YIELD TO BIKES

BEGIN

36 X 30

R4-4

10

N
O

R

T
H 

CAROL

I
N

A

ENGINEER

P
ROFESSION

A

L

N

056426

SEAL

R
O

T

L
I

ACEV

E

.

M

D
O

Docusign Envelope ID: 825CA1D3-C83B-4E4F-A166-9093D210B055

3/14/2025


		2025-03-14T15:15:31-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




