	401 QUANTITY REQ'D 38 24 X 30 R4-7	406 QUANTITY REQ'D <u>8</u> 30 X 30 W3-3	QUANTITY REQ'D 4_ DEAD SO X 30 W14-1	416 QUANTITY REQ'D _2	TIP NO. U-4758 SIGN-04 APPROVED: Million Accude DATE: 3/14/2025 SEAL S
	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED CAtkinsRéalis 1616 EAST MILLBROOK ROAD, SUITE 160 RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27609 (919) 876-6888 NCBEES #F-0326
г Б Р •	402 QUANTITY REQ'D 10	407 QUANTITY REQ'D 8	412 QUANTITY REQ'D 1_	417 QUANTITY REQ'D _2_	(919) 876-6888 NCBEES #F-0326
00%/U4758_SGN_SIGN_04	BEGIN RIGHT TURN LANE 36 X 30 R4-4 YIELD TO BIKES	ONE WAY 54 X 18 R6-1 (L)	NO 30 X 30 W14-2	WRONG WAY 36 X 24 R5-1a	
ed Plans 16	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	
nıng Unseal	403 QUANTITY REQ'D <u>22</u>	408 QUANTITY REQ'D 22	413 QUANTITY REQ'D _1_	418 QUANTITY REQ'D _4_	
g and ITS/Signing/Sig	SPEED LIMIT 30 X 36 R2-1	STOP 36 X 36 R1-1	30 X 30 W3-1a	36 X 36 R3-4	
32 JSSR Si	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	
ts/10005963	404) QUANTITY REQ'D <u>20</u>	409 QUANTITY REQ'D 8	414 QUANTITY REQ'D 2		
and Bridges/Project	24 X 18 R3-17	ONE WAY 54 X 18 R6-1 (R)	ENDS 24 X 8 R3-17bP		
ents/Roads	ONE "U" POSTS PER SIGN	TWO "U" POSTS PER SIGN	MOUNT BELOW SIGN <u>404</u> IN <u>2</u> INSTALLATIONS		
NCØ1/Docume	405 QUANTITY REQ'D <u>1</u>	410 QUANTITY REQ'D _2_	415 QUANTITY REQ'D _1_		
15:05 343.wsatkıns.com:ATKNA 17 LUS421541	AHEAD 24 X 8 R3-17aP	SPEED LIMIT 24 X 30 R2-1	RIGHT LANE 36 x 36 MUST TURN RIGHT		
03-MAR-2025 15; Rw://SUSDØ3634 ACEV7019	MOUNT BELOW SIGN <u>404</u> IN <u>1</u> INSTALLATIONS	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN	ONE "U" POST PER SIGN		TYPE "E" SIGNS